
TRINITY INTERNAT!ONAL SCHOOL 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

GRADE: PRE-PRIMARY (PLAY GROUP/NURSERY/JR.KG/SR.KG) 

PLAN 1:FULL PAYMENT SCHEME 

Lumpsum 
One Time Non-Refundable

Period Tuition Fee Collateral Fee Total Admission Fee Discount 

Lumpsum 6000 3500 50500 20000 
48000 

At the time of Admission 
PLAN 2:NSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEMAE 

One Time Non-Refundable

Period Tuition Fee Collateral Fee Total Admission Fee 

20000 1'st Installment 
At the time of admission 
2'nd Installment 

1'st July to 15'th July 
3'rd Installment 
1' st Oct to 15'th Oct 

19000 6000 25000 

14500 14500 

14500 14500 

54000 20000 
48000 6000 

Total 

Note 
1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session. 

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School". 

Cash Payment will not be accepted.

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior College". 

jCash payment wil not be accepted. 

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision. 

5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule. 

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques 

7. Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the time of admission.
TOTAL FEE INCLUDES 

Text& Note Books 
One time Stationery Kit 
E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts 
Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library 
Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day 
Festivals and other Events 
Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports 
Student Counselling 

Col!lateral Fee 

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES 

External Competitive Examination Transport Facility Picnics
Breakfast 

As per 
As per requirement As per Distance 

Rs.9000/-P.A requirement 

ldo 



TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

GRADE: PRIMARY (1 & 1) 

PLAN 1: FULL PAYMENT SCHEME 

Lumpsum One Time Non-Refundable 
Period Tuition Fee Collateral Fee Total 

Discount Admission Fee 

Lumpsum 
65000 12800 4800 73000 20000 

At the time of Admission 

PLAN 2 INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME 

One Time Non-Refundable 
Period Tuition Fee Collateral Fee Total 

Admission Fee 

1'st Installment 

At the time of admission 
2'nd Installment 

1'st July to 15'th July 
3'rd Installment 
1' st Oct to 15'th Oct 

26000 12800 38800 20000 

19500 19500 

19500 19500 

65000 12800 77800 20000 Total 

Note 

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session. 

|2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School". 
Cash Payment will not be accepted. 
3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior College". 
Cash payment will not be accepted. 
4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision. 

S. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule. 
6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques 

7. Under the Instaliment Payment schedule you need to submit ll the PDC cheques in advance at the time of admission. 
TOTAL FEE INCLUDES 

Text& Note Books 
One time Stationery Kit, Examination 
E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts 
Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee 
Extra Curricuiar Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day 
Festivals and other Events 
Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills 
Student Counselling, Worksh-p 

Collateral Fee 

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

Breakfast & Lunch External Competitive Examination Transport Facility Picnics 

Rs.18000/-P.A As per requirement As per Distance 
As per 

requirement 



TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCH0OL 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

GRADE: PRIMARY (1-v) 

PLAN 1:FULL PAYMENT SCHEME 

Lumpsum One Time Non-Refundable 
Period Tuition Fee Collateral Fee Total 

Discount Admission Fee 
Lumpsum 

At the time of Admission 
72000 12800 5300 79500 20000 

PLAN 2:INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME 

One Time Non-Refundable 
Period Tuition Fee Collateral Fee Total 

Admission Fee 

1'st Installment 

At the time of admission 
2'nd Installment 

1'st July to 15'th July 
3'rd Installment 
1'st Oct to 15'th Oct 

29000 12800 41800 20000 

21500 21500 

21500 21500 

Total 72000 12800 84800 20000 

Note 
1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session. 

2 Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School". 
Cash Payment will not be accepted. 
3. Cheques/nline/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior College" 
Cash payment will not be accepted. 

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision. 
5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule. 

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques 

7. Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the time of admission. 
TOTAL FEE INCLUDES 

Text & Note Books 
One time Stationery Kit, Examination 
E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts 
Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee 
Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day 
Festivals and other Events 
Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills 
Student Counselling, Workshop 

Collateral Fee 

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES 

Breakfast & Lunch External Competitive Examination Transport Facility Picnics 

Rs.18000/-P.A As per requirement As per Distance As per 

requirement 



TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

GRADE: SECONDARY (VI -Vi) 
knoviedor h v 

PLAN 1: FULL PAYMENT SCHEME 
Lumpsum One Time Non-Refundable 

Period Tuition Fee Collateral Fee Total 
Discount Admission Fee 

Lumpsum 74000 13800 5500 82300 20000 
At the time of Admission 

PLAN 2: INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME 
One Time Non-Refundable 

Period Tuition Fee Collateral Fee Total 
Admission Fee 

1'st Installment 

At the time of admission 
2'nd Installment 

1'st July to 15'th July 
3'rd Installment 
1 st Oct to 15'th Oct 

30000 13800 43800 20000 

22000 22000 

22000 22000 

74000 13800 87800 20000 
Total 

Note: 

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session. 

2. Cheques/Oniine/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School". 

Cash Payment will not be accepted. 
3. Cheques/Online/0.0's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International Schoot and Trinity Junior College". 
Cash payment will not be accepted. 

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision. 

5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule 

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques 
7.Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the time of admission. 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES 

Text &Note Books 
One time Stationery Kit, Examination 
E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts 
Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee 
Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day 
Festivals and other Events 
Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills 
Student Counselling, Workshop 

Collateral Fee 

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES 

Breakfast & Lunch External Competitive Examination Transport Facility Picnics 

As per 
requirement 

Rs.18000/-P.A As per requirement As per Distance 

. 
2 



TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCH0OL 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

GRADE: SENIOR SECONDARY (IX & X) 
Dtelne 

PLAN 1: FULL PAYMENT SCHEME 

Lumpsum One Time Non-Refundable 
Period Tuition Fee Collateral Fee Total 

Discount Admission Fee 

Lumpsum 78000 15800 5700 88100 20000 
At the time of Admission 

PLAN 2: INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME 

One Time Non-Refundable 
Perlod Tultion Fee Collateral Fee Total 

Admission Fee 

|1'st Installment 

At the time of admission 
2'nd Installment 

1'st July to 15'th July 
|3'rd Installment 

1' st Oct to 15'th Oct 

32000 15800 47800 20000 

23000 23000 

23000 23000 

78000 15800 93800 20000 
Total 

Note: 

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session. 

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School. 
Cash Payment will not be accepted. 
|3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior College" 
Cash payment will not be accepted. 

|4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision. 
5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule. 

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques 

7.Under the Installiment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the time of admission. 
TOTAL FEE INCLUDES 

Text& Note Books 
One time Stationery Kit, Examination 
E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts 
Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee 
Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day 
Festivals and other Events 
Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills 
Student Counselling, Workshop 

Collateral Fee 

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES 

Breakfast & Lunch External Competitive Examination Transport Facility Picnics 

As per 
Rs.18000/-P.A As per requirement As per Distance 

requirement 



TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

GRADE: SENIOR SECONDARY (XI & Xi1) 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

One Time 

Non- 

Activity Refundable 
Period Tuition Fee Term Fee Exam Fee| Total Residential (Food+5tay) 

Fee Admission 

Fee for New 

Students 

1'st Installment 25000 2000 2000 1000 30000 10000 50000 

At the time of admission 
2'nd Installment 17500 17500 

1'st Oct to 15'th Oct 
3'rd Installment 22500 35000 17500 2000 2000 1000 

1'st Dec to 15'th Dec 

Total 60000 4000 4000 2000 70000 10000 85000 

Note: 
1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session. 
2. Cheques/Online/D.D's Should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School". 

3.Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior 

College". Cash payment will not be accepted. 

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision. 

S. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule. 

Cash Payment will not be accepted. 

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques 

7.Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the time of admission. 
OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES 

External Competitive 
Breakfast & Lunch Transport Facility Picnics 

examination 

Rs22000/-P.A As per requirement As per Distance As per requirementt 



Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                               

At the time of Admission
51000 8500 4000 55500

Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

1'st Installment                       

At the time of admission
20000 8500

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 15'th July 
15500

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Oct to 15'th Oct 
15500

Total 51000 8500

Breakfast
Annual Day 

Sports Day
Picnics

Rs.9000/- P.A Costumes As per requirement
As per 

requirement

Transport Facility

Collateral Fee

One time Stationery Kit

E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library

External 

Competitive 

Examination

As per Distance

Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports

Student Counselling

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

GRADE : PRE-PRIMARY (NURSERY/JR.KG/SR.KG)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME

One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity 

International School".  Cash Payment will not be accepted.

One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee

20000

Total

28500

15500

15500

59500

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and 

Trinity Junior College".  Cash payment will not be accepted.

Text & Note Books

20000

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the 

time of admission.

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management 

decision.

5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule.

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES



Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                                 

At the time of Admission
69000 18500 5000 82500

Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

1'st Installment                       

At the time of admission
28000 18500

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 15'th July 
20500

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Oct to 15'th Oct 
20500

Total 69000 18500

Breakfast & Lunch
Annual Day 

Sports Day
Picnics

Rs.18000/- P.A Costumes As per requirement

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES
External 

Competitive 

Examination

Transport Facility

As per 

requirement
As per Distance

5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule.

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES

Collateral Fee

Text & Note Books

One time Stationery Kit, Examination

E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee

Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills

Student Counselling, Workshop

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity 

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and 

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management 

20500

20500

87500 20000

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Total
One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee

46500 20000

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

GRADE : PRIMARY (I & II)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME
One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee



Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                                 

At the time of Admission
76500 18500 5000 90000

Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

1'st Installment                       

At the time of admission
30500 18500

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 15'th July 
23000

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Oct to 15'th Oct 
23000

Total 76500 18500

Breakfast & Lunch
Annual Day 

Sports Day
Picnics

Rs.18000/- P.A Costumes As per requirement

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External 

Competitive 

Examination

Transport Facility

As per 

requirement
As per Distance

5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule.

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES

Collateral Fee

Text & Note Books

One time Stationery Kit, Examination

E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee

Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills

Student Counselling, Workshop

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity 

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and 

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management 

23000

23000

95000 20000

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Total
One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee

49000 20000

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

GRADE : PRIMARY (III - V)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME
One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee



Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                                 

At the time of Admission
79000 19500 5000 93500

Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

1'st Installment                       

At the time of admission
33000 19500

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 15'th July 
23000

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Oct to 15'th Oct 
23000

Total 79000 19500

Breakfast & Lunch
Annual Day 

Sports Day
Picnics

Rs.18000/- P.A Costumes As per requirement

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External 

Competitive 

Examination

Transport Facility

As per 

requirement
As per Distance

5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule.

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES

Collateral Fee

Text & Note Books

One time Stationery Kit, Examination

E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee

Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills

Student Counselling, Workshop

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity 

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and 

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management 

23000

23000

98500 20000

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Total
One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee

52500 20000

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

GRADE : SECONDARY (VI - VIII)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME
One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee



Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                                 

At the time of Admission
83500 22000 5000 100500

Period
Tuition 

Fee

Collater

al Fee

1'st Installment                       

At the time of admission
35500 22000

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 15'th July 
24000

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Oct to 15'th Oct 
24000

Total 83500 22000

Breakfast & Lunch
Annual Day 

Sports Day
Picnics

Rs.18000/- P.A Costumes As per requirement

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External 

Competitive 

Examination

Transport Facility

As per 

requirement
As per Distance

5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule.

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES

Collateral Fee

Text & Note Books

One time Stationery Kit, Examination, CBSE Registration

E-Learning, Performing Arts

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library,  Lab Fee

Extra Curricular Activities

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills

Student Counselling, Workshop

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity 

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and 

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management 

24000

24000

105500 20000

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Total
One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee

57500 20000

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

GRADE : SENIOR SECONDARY (IX & X)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME
One Time Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee



Period
Tuition 

Fee

Term 

Fee

Activity 

Fee
Exam Fee Total

One Time Non-

Refundable 

Admission Fee for 

New Students

1'st Installment                             

At the time of admission
25000 2000 2000 1000 30000 10000

2'nd Installment                                

1'st Oct to 15'th Oct
20000 20000

3'rd Installment                                

1'st Dec to 15'th Dec 
15000 2000 2000 1000 20000

Total 60000 4000 4000 2000 70000 10000

Breakfast & Lunch

Annual 

Day 

Sports 

Day

Pic

nic

s

Rs.22000/- P.A Costumes

As 

per 

req

uire

me

nt

As per requirement As per Distance

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. Under the Installment Payment schedule you need to submit all the PDC cheques in advance at the time of admission.

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External Competitive Examination Transport Facility

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's Should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School".  Cash Payment will not be accepted.

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior 

4. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision.

5. A late fee of Rs.50/- per day will be charged if fee paid 15 days after the given schedule.

100000

62500

62500

225000

Note :

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

GRADE : SENIOR SECONDARY (XI & XII)

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Residential 

(Food+Stay)



Period Tuition Fee
Collateral 

Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                                 

26'th Mar to 30'th Apr 2024
55000 8500 4000 59500

Period
Installment 

Amount

1'st Installment                       

26'th Mar to 10'th Apr 2024
23500

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 8'th July 2024
15000

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Sep to 9'th Sep 2024
15000

4'th Installment                             

1' st Dec to 9'th Dec 2024
10000

Total 63500

Breakfast & Lunch Picnics

Rs.18000/- P.A
As per 

requirem

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External Competitive Transport Facility

As per requirement As per Distance

7. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision.

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES

Collateral Fee

Text & Note Books

One time Stationery Kit, Examination

E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee

Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day,Costumes

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills

Student Counselling, Workshop

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

Rs. 15000/- for Tuition fee 

Rs. 10000/- for Tuition fee 

Tuition Fee is Rs.55000/- and 

Collateral Fee is Rs.8500/-

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International 

School".  Cash Payment will not be accepted.

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior 

College".  Cash payment will not be accepted.
4. A late fee of Rs.150/- to be charged per day including holidays for the first 10 days for every installment 

schedule.

5. In  case the payment made in cheques; all installment payment to be given in advance at the time of admission.

Rs. 15000/- for Tuition fee and

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

GRADE : PRE-PRIMARY (NUESERY/JR KG/SR KG)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME

One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 

Fee at the time of  

Admission    

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Bifurcation

One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 

Fee at the time of  

Rs. 15000/- for Tuition fee and

Rs. 8500/- for Collateral fee
20000



Period Tuition Fee
Collateral 

Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                                 

26'th Mar to 30'th Apr 2024
69000 18500 5000 82500

Period
Installment 

Amount

1'st Installment                       

26'th Mar to 10'th Apr 2024
30500

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 8'th July 2024
23000

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Sep to 9'th Sep 2024
17000

4'th Installment                             

1' st Dec to 9'th Dec 2024
17000

Total 87500

Breakfast & Lunch Picnics

Rs.18000/- P.A
As per 

requirem

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External Competitive Transport Facility

As per requirement As per Distance

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES

Collateral Fee

Text & Note Books

One time Stationery Kit, Examination

E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee

Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day,Costumes

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills

Student Counselling, Workshop

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior 

4. A late fee of Rs.150/- to be charged per day including holidays for the first 10 days for every installment 

5. In  case the payment made in cheques; all installment payment to be given in advance at the time of admission.

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision.

Tuition Fee is Rs.69000/- and 

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International 

Rs. 17000/- for Tuition fee and

Rs. 6000/- for Collateral fee

Rs. 17000/- for Tuition fee 

Rs. 17000/- for Tuition fee 

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Bifurcation
One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 

Rs. 18000/- for Tuition fee and

Rs. 12500/- for Collateral fee
20000

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

GRADE : FOUNDATION GRADE (I & II)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME
One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 



Period Tuition Fee
Collateral 

Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                                 

26'th Mar to 30'th Apr 2024
80500 18500 5000 94000

Period
Installment 

Amount

1'st Installment                       

26'th Mar to 10'th Apr 2024
33000

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 8'th July 2024
26000

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Sep to 9'th Sep 2024
20000

4'th Installment                             

1' st Dec to 9'th Dec 2024
20000

Total 99000

Breakfast & Lunch Picnics

Rs.18000/- P.A
As per 

requirem

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External Competitive Transport Facility

As per requirement As per Distance

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES

Collateral Fee

Text & Note Books

One time Stationery Kit, Examination

E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts,Robotics

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee

Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day,Costumes

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills

Student Counselling, Workshop

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior 

4. A late fee of Rs.150/- to be charged per day including holidays for the first 10 days for every installment 

5. In  case the payment made in cheques; all installment payment to be given in advance at the time of admission.

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision.

Tuition Fee is Rs.80500/- and 

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International 

Rs. 20000/- for Tuition fee and

Rs. 6000/- for Collateral fee

Rs. 20000/- for Tuition fee 

Rs. 20000/- for Tuition fee 

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Bifurcation
One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 

Rs. 20500/- for Tuition fee and

Rs. 12500/- for Collateral fee
20000

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

GRADE : PRIMARY (III - V)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME
One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 



Period Tuition Fee
Collateral 

Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                                 

26'th Mar to 30'th Apr 2024
81500 19500 5000 96000

Period
Installment 

Amount

1'st Installment                       

26'th Mar to 10'th Apr 2024
34000

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 8'th July 2024
27000

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Sep to 9'th Sep 2024
20000

4'th Installment                             

1' st Dec to 9'th Dec 2024
20000

Total 101000

Breakfast & Lunch Picnics

Rs.18000/- P.A
As per 

requirem

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External Competitive Transport Facility

As per requirement As per Distance

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES

Collateral Fee

Text & Note Books

One time Stationery Kit, Examination

E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts,Robotics

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee

Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day,Costumes

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills

Student Counselling, Workshop

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior 

4. A late fee of Rs.150/- to be charged per day including holidays for the first 10 days for every installment 

5. In  case the payment made in cheques; all installment payment to be given in advance at the time of admission.

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision.

Tuition Fee is Rs.81500/- and 

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International 

Rs. 20000/- for Tuition fee and

Rs. 7000/- for Collateral fee

Rs. 20000/- for Tuition fee 

Rs. 20000/- for Tuition fee 

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Bifurcation
One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 

Rs. 21500/- for Tuition fee and

Rs. 12500/- for Collateral fee
20000

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

GRADE : SECONDARY (VI - Vlll)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME
One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 



Period Tuition Fee
Collateral 

Fee

Lumpsum 

Discount
Total

Lumpsum                                 

26'th Mar to 30'th Apr 2024
88000 22000 5000 105000

Period
Installment 

Amount

1'st Installment                       

26'th Mar to 10'th Apr 2024
34000

2'nd Installment                       

1'st July to 8'th July 2024
32000

3'rd Installment                             

1' st Sep to 9'th Sep 2024
22000

4'th Installment                             

1' st Dec to 9'th Dec 2024
22000

Total 110000

Breakfast & Lunch Picnics

Rs.18000/- P.A
As per 

requirem

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External Competitive Transport Facility

As per requirement As per Distance

TOTAL FEE INCLUDES

Collateral Fee

Text & Note Books

One time Stationery Kit, CBSE Registration & Examination

E-Learning, Music & Performing Arts,Robotics

Field Trips, Study Excursions, Library, Friday Clubs, Lab Fee

Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Day, Sports Day,Costumes

Festivals and other Events

Indoor Sports & Outdoor Sports, Life skills

Student Counselling, Workshop

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International School and Trinity Junior 

4. A late fee of Rs.150/- to be charged per day including holidays for the first 10 days for every installment 

5. In  case the payment made in cheques; all installment payment to be given in advance at the time of admission.

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision.

Tuition Fee is Rs.88000/- and 

Note :

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of "Trinity International 

Rs. 22000/- for Tuition fee and

Rs. 10000/- for Collateral fee

Rs. 22000/- for Tuition fee 

Rs. 22000/- for Tuition fee 

20000

PLAN 2 : INSTALLMENT PAYMENT SCHEME

Bifurcation
One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 

Rs. 22000/- for Tuition fee and

Rs. 12000/- for Collateral fee
20000

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

GRADE : SENIOR SECONDARY (IX - X)

PLAN 1 : FULL PAYMENT SCHEME
One Time Non-

Refundable Admission 



Period Tuition Fee Term Fee Activity Fee
Exam 

Fee
Total

One Time            

Non 

Refundable 

Admission Fee

1'st Installment                       

26'th Mar to 10'th Apr 2024
25000 2000 2000 1000 30000 10000

2'nd Installment                                

1'st Oct to 7'th Oct
20000 20000

3'rd Installment                                

1'st Dec to 9'th Dec 
15000 2000 2000 1000 20000

Total 60000 4000 4000 2000 70000 10000

1. The amount is payable as lumpsum in the beginning of the academic session.

4. A late fee of Rs.150/- to be charged per day including holidays for the first 10 days for every installment schedule.

5. In  case the payment made in cheques; all installment payment to be given in advance at the time of admission.

6. Bank charges will be applicable for bounced cheques

7. The fee is applicable for the current session only and is subject to change as per the Management decision.

Breakfast & Lunch

Rs.22000/- P.A As per requirement As per Distance
As per 

requirement

2. Cheques/Online/D.D's for School fee, Collateral Fee & Food should be drawn in favour of 

3. Cheques/Online/D.D's for Transport should be drawn in favour of

OTHER ADDITIONAL AND OPTIONAL FACILITIES

External Competitive Examination Transport Facility Picnics

100000

62500

62500

225000

Note :

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

GRADE : SENIOR SECONDARY (XI & XII)

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Residential 

(Food+Stay)
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